
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

15 
71 

161 
92 
87 

101 
180 
751 
787 

41 
20 

653 
16 

210 
993 

28 
743 

56 
77 
70 

227 
716 
178 
995 
724 
124 

27 
76M 

Name 

Owen Williams 
Jorge Ehrenstein 
Sahar Zvik 
Joel Ohman 
Brian Berdan 
Roberto Bolanos 
Mitchell Hall 
Dennis Stowers 
Dennis GarciaDelgado 
Braxton Young 
Quinn Swift 
Kevin Hosseini 
Emily Grana 
Matt Salisbury 
Oliver Ramleth 

Geiser Hernandez 
Alyssa Evans 
Conner Brown 
David Kolb 
Jeremiah Downing 
Orel Madar 
John Moshay 
Richard Findlay 
Martin Chavez 
Tyrel Diekmann 
Quincy Bowers 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Blair Harness 

Class 

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

2.217 
12.645 
19.247 
21.889 
29.305 
29.598 
30.048 
30.608 
31.127 
31.249 
35.456 
35.763 
41.435 

1:33.826 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

11:03.923 
11:06.140 
11:16.568 
11:23.170 
11:25.812 
11:33.228 
11:33.521 
11:33.971 
11:34.531 
11:35.050 
11:35.172 
11:39.379 
11:39.686 
11:45.358 
12:37.749 

Best Tm 

1:48.488 
1:48.869 
1:50.650 
1:51.194 
1:51.753 
1:50.713 
1:53.470 
1:52.965 
1:53.044 
1:53.202 
1:53.210 
1:54.063 
1:53.689 
1:54.179 
2:03.719 

N a t / S t a t e  Sponsor 

P i r e l l i ,  K - t e c h ,  6 1 D T C ,  W a w a  R a c i n g ,  e / t ,  T w o  B r o t h e r s ,  G B R  

A b s o l u t e  M o t o - M i c h e l i n   S p e e d i n '  M o t o r s p o r t s  

St. Avalo Wines 

Pluto TV 

Apex Assassins 

T F O G  W h e e l s p o r t s ,  V o r t e x  R a c i n g ,  M y  F i t  F o o d s  

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

2.217 

Avg. Speed 

87.191 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.488 

Best Speed 

88.931 

Best Lap by 

15 - Owen Williams 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 1 

Sun Race 15: Formula Middleweight 

Sun Race 15: Formula Middleweight - 1 

Race started at 15:25:49 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

10/8/2023 14:00 


